REHNE(ESMER)

FO 70172
e TRAXKEE BELEWE SM1£108%
BB LEXEE | XAHE
¥500,000 ¥500,000
&S RB XHES AR h % B % () EAE
1 SF7E9IA30H AELE 28 ¥0 ¥0 ¥500,000 ¥500,000
2 SHIFEI0A1H BIREY | EEBY (AEMLHEEN) ¥0 ¥300,000 ¥200,000 ¥500,000
3 SM7E10A58 BNSmE |/ BLITRATt+EAFRSNESR ¥10,000 ¥290,000 ¥200,000 ¥490,000
4|  SHM7EI08178 BNSmE | HESRITSKESSREBHE ¥50,000 ¥240,000 ¥200,000 ¥440,000
B0 —tHFRRFIEHIE- A5
5  SF74E10A8208 B R |ASWAKABAR R REEARICHESTER ¥9,000 ¥231,000 ¥200,000 ¥431,000
RRAIBMtEAXE EAARBEEHESRR
6| SM7E108238 BNBER |TTLIRERERI2E ¥15,180 ¥215,820 ¥200,000 ¥415,820
A AR DFFRER
71 HMIE10A25R BNSmE (TR ERMS ¥14,000 ¥201,820 ¥200,000 ¥401,820
8| HF7E10A268 BNSmE |RBLEEEER YIRS ¥10,000 ¥191,820 ¥200,000 ¥391,820
HESRBEOSFEER (F)EFH2 BII50EER
9| SHIE10A268 BRSmME [BHogn ¥20,000 ¥171,820 ¥200,000 ¥371,820
10  SH#7FE10A31H ERRE [BMAHERCHSITHR ¥10,000 ¥161,820 ¥200,000 ¥361,820
" HHTE1A4E BIREY |EBEBHFEEMLHREAN) ¥0 ¥361,820 ¥0 ¥361,820
12 SH7E11 848 BHRA ¥361,820 ¥0 ¥0 ¥0




